
TEAM FRIDAY FIRST MATCH TIME
Amy Denino & Sam Graham 11AM
Angela DuBois & Beth Stambaugh 10AM
Annette Barsello & Nelda Guerra 9AM
April Brower & Joella Hall 8AM
Audi Cathcart & Celia Weeks 8AM
Becki Furbee & Sandy Loppatto 8AM
Beth Fournier & Vicki Gold 11AM
Boom Huie & Jody Manning 8AM
Brenda Campbell & Paulette Ward 11AM
Brenda Massie & Sandra Massie 11AM
Chantel Day & Laurie Willsey 8AM
Chelsea Freeman & Lorraine Searle 11AM
Cheryl Budd & Donna Meyers 9AM
Cheryl Hill & Addie Szabo 11AM
Christi Allen & Nicole Warner 9AM
Connie Aleman & Aide Riviera 10AM
Debbie Kodish & Jaye Silvers 10AM
Deborah Nicklaus & Rhonda Smeichewicz 10AM
Denise Duffy & Amanda Tomes 8AM
Erin Dolan & Alison Lavoie 9AM
Peggy Padalino & Lynda Slonecker 10AM
Heather Nunez & Mary Wildstein 10AM
Heather Parrish & Mary Townsend 8AM
Jacki Bennett & Candy Newman 11AM
Jan Bullock & Susan Schnell 9AM
Jan Cullinane & Lois McDermott 10AM
Janet Daechsel & Beth Mavelle 10AM
Janice McIntyre & Betsy Yeomans 9AM
Jennifer Coffindaffer & Amanda Swearingson 9AM
JoAnn Brown & Julie Clark 10AM
Julie Barney & Mary Coban 11AM
Julie Bowers & Jo Gowlen 10AM
Julie Long & Shelley Thompson 9AM
Kathleen Bird & Kelly Schultz 8AM
Kathryn Tanksley & Lori Underwood 8AM
Kathy Booth & Felicia Budnik 8AM
Katie Adams & Sheri Wernow 8AM
Kelly Frauenfelder & Jamie Hoffnagle 8AM
Kelly Garrison & Jeannerd’erie Ray 9AM
Kelly Gavlin & Christy Surgeoner 9AM
Kelly Mallinger & Susan Miner 10AM
Kerri Robison & Brooke Stachler 11AM
Laura Bonacasa & Denise Lefrennie 10AM
Laurie Johnston & Mary Jo Sugrue 9AM
Lynette Kieboom & Holly Kotoski 11AM
Margie Bailey & Jamey Palmieri 11AM



Mary Helen Philips & Vicki Rudomanski 11AM
Mary Paez Ferreres & Karim Paez 9AM
Patricia Brandler & Collette Sova-Wamsley 8AM
Penny Barry & Judith Keegan 8AM
Rachelle Cronje & Linda Yost 9AM
Robin Braddock & Jill Cole 9AM
Robin Faber & Sabrina Jack 10AM
Sayne Leonard & Veronica McKendry 11AM
Sharon Luther & Barbara Nevelle 10AM
Sidni Hecox & Toni Strachan 9AM
Stacey Effner & Julie Harkins 10AM
Sue Findley & Tracey Klein 8AM
Susan Bateman & Fran McNeil 11AM
Susan Clark & Jeanne Goodwin-Doyle 8AM
Taylor Johnson & Ann Soeder 11AM
Terry Heard & Francine Serur 11AM
Toni O’Brien & Denise Wheaton 10AM
Velma Kanski & Esther Morales 9AM



TEAM FRIDAY FIRST MATCH TIME
April Brower & Joella Hall 8AM
Audi Cathcart & Celia Weeks 8AM
Becki Furbee & Sandy Loppatto 8AM
Boom Huie & Jody Manning 8AM
Chantel Day & Laurie Willsey 8AM
Denise Duffy & Amanda Tomes 8AM
Heather Parrish & Mary Townsend 8AM
Kathleen Bird & Kelly Schultz 8AM
Kathryn Tanksley & Lori Underwood 8AM
Kathy Booth & Felicia Budnik 8AM
Katie Adams & Sheri Wernow 8AM
Kelly Frauenfelder & Jamie Hoffnagle 8AM
Patricia Brandler & Collette Sova-Wamsley 8AM
Penny Barry & Judith Keegan 8AM
Sue Findley & Tracey Klein 8AM
Susan Clark & Jeanne Goodwin-Doyle 8AM

Annette Barsello & Nelda Guerra 9AM
Cheryl Budd & Donna Meyers 9AM
Christi Allen & Nicole Warner 9AM
Erin Dolan & Alison Lavoie 9AM
Jan Bullock & Susan Schnell 9AM
Janice McIntyre & Betsy Yeomans 9AM
Jennifer Coffindaffer & Amanda Swearingson 9AM
Julie Long & Shelley Thompson 9AM
Kelly Garrison & Jeannerd’erie Ray 9AM
Kelly Gavlin & Christy Surgeoner 9AM
Laurie Johnston & Mary Jo Sugrue 9AM
Mary Paez Ferreres & Karim Paez 9AM
Rachelle Cronje & Linda Yost 9AM
Robin Braddock & Jill Cole 9AM
Sidni Hecox & Toni Strachan 9AM
Velma Kanski & Esther Morales 9AM

Connie Aleman & Aide Riviera 10AM
Debbie Kodish & Jaye Silvers 10AM
Deborah Nicklaus & Rhonda Smeichewicz 10AM
Fran McNeill & Peggy Padalino 10AM
Heather Nunez & Mary Wildstein 10AM
Jan Cullinane & Lois McDermott 10AM
Janet Daechsel & Beth Mavelle 10AM
JoAnn Brown & Julie Clark 10AM
Julie Bowers & Jo Gowlen 10AM
Kelly Mallinger & Susan Miner 10AM
Laura Bonacasa & Denise Lefrennie 10AM
Robin Faber & Sabrina Jack 10AM



Sharon Luther & Barbara Nevelle 10AM
Stacey Effner & Julie Harkins 10AM
Taylor Johnson & Ann Soeder 10AM
Tori O’Brien & Denise Wheaton 10AM

Amy Denino & Sam Graham 11AM
Angela DuBois & Beth Stambaugh 11AM
Beth Fournier & Vicki Gold 11AM
Brenda Campbell & Paulette Ward 11AM
Brenda Massie & Sandra Massie 11AM
Chelsea Freeman & Lorraine Searle 11AM
Cheryl Hill & Addie Szabo 11AM
Jacki Bennett & Candy Newman 11AM
Julie Barney & Mary Coban 11AM
Kerri Robison & Brooke Stachler 11AM
Lynette Kieboom & Holly Kotoski 11AM
Margie Bailey & Jamey Palmieri 11AM
Mary Helen Philips & Vicki Rudomanski 11AM
Sayne Leonard & Veronica McKendry 11AM
Susan Bateman & Mary Ann Reisenberg 11AM
Terry Heard & Francine Serur 11AM



TEAM FRIDAY FIRST MATCH TIME
April Brower & Joella Hall 8AM
Audi Cathcart & Celia Weeks 8AM
Becki Furbee & Sandy Loppatto 8AM
Boom Huie & Jody Manning 8AM
Chantel Day & Laurie Willsey 8AM
Denise Duffy & Amanda Tomes 8AM
Heather Parrish & Mary Townsend 8AM
Kathleen Bird & Kelly Schultz 8AM
Kathryn Tanksley & Lori Underwood 8AM
Kathy Booth & Felicia Budnik 8AM
Katie Adams & Sheri Wernow 8AM
Kelly Frauenfelder & Jamie Hoffnagle 8AM
Patricia Brandler & Collette Sova-Wamsley 8AM
Penny Barry & Judith Keegan 8AM
Sue Findley & Tracey Klein 8AM
Susan Clark & Jeanne Goodwin-Doyle 8AM

Laurie Johnston & Mary Jo Sugrue 9AM
Kelly Gavlin & Christy Surgeoner 9AM
Christi Allen & Nicole Warner 9AM
Kelly Garrison & Jeannerd’erie Ray 9AM
Mary Paez Ferreres & Karim Paez 9AM
Cheryl Budd & Donna Meyers 9AM
Annette Barsello & Nelda Guerra 9AM
Julie Long & Shelley Thompson 9AM
Sidni Hecox & Toni Strachan 9AM
Robin Braddock & Jill Cole 9AM
Velma Kanski & Esther Morales 9AM
Erin Dolan & Alison Lavoie 9AM
Rachelle Cronje & Linda Yost 9AM
Janice McIntyre & Betsy Yeomans 9AM
Jan Bullock & Susan Schnell 9AM
Jennifer Coffindaffer & Amanda Swearingson 9AM

Julie Bowers & Jo Gowlen 10AM
JoAnn Brown & Julie Clark 10AM
Jan Cullinane & Lois McDermott 10AM
Taylor Johnson & Ann Soeder 10AM
Debbie Kodish & Jaye Silvers 10AM
Fran McNeill & Peggy Padalino 10AM
Sharon Luther & Barbara Nevelle 10AM
Kelly Mallinger & Susan Miner 10AM
Stacey Effner & Julie Harkins 10AM
Tori O’Brien & Denise Wheaton 10AM
Laura Bonacasa & Denise Lefrennie 10AM
Connie Aleman & Aide Riviera 10AM



Janet Daechsel & Beth Mavelle 10AM
Heather Nunez & Mary Wildstein 10AM
Robin Faber & Sabrina Jack 10AM
Deborah Nicklaus & Rhonda Smeichewicz 10AM

Terry Heard & Francine Serur 11AM
Beth Fournier & Vicki Gold 11AM
Susan Bateman & Mary Ann Reisenberg 11AM
Mary Helen Philips & Vicki Rudomanski 11AM
Margie Bailey & Jamey Palmieri 11AM
Sayne Leonard & Veronica McKendry 11AM
Jacki Bennett & Candy Newman 11AM
Brenda Campbell & Paulette Ward 11AM
Julie Barney & Mary Coban 11AM
Amy Denino & Sam Graham 11AM
Lynette Kieboom & Holly Kotoski 11AM
Angela DuBois & Beth Stambaugh 11AM
Cheryl Hill & Addie Szabo 11AM
Chelsea Freeman & Lorraine Searle 11AM
Brenda Massie & Sandra Massie 11AM
Kerri Robison & Brooke Stachler 11AM


